
Stockholmskampen 5 sept 2018

Källbrinks IP Huddinge

Tävlingsledare:Per Öhrland

Flickor F13 200 m HÄCK

HEAT 1

Vind 0,0

1 Alice Lindgren 2005 IFK Lidingö 32,09

2 Anja Egnell 2005 IFK Lidingö 34,17

3 Anna Strunke 2005 Turebergs FK 35,49

4 Astrid Cyrus 2005 Hammarby 37,11

5 Amanda Jerner 2005 IFK Lidingö 37,56

6 Agnes Olsson 2005 Turebergs FK 40,28

Agnes Jansson 2005 Hammarby DNS

Alice Ivarsson 2005 Hammarby DNS

HEAT 2 20.35

Vind +0,2

1 Ebba Sjöström 2005 Täby IS 34,11

2 Ellen Jernhall 2005 Täby IS 35,41

3 Cornelia Larsten 2005 IFK Lidingö 35,42

4 Chloe Gillard 2005 Täby IS 37,49

5 Elin Hjertzell 2006 Huddinge AIS 38,44

6 Beatrix Flensborg 2005 Hässelby SK 39,26
Ebba Ekström 2005 IFK Lidingö DNS

HEAT 3 20.40

Vind 0,1

1 Ida Egnell 2005 IFK Lidingö 31,07

2 Ida Slättegård 2005 Hässelby SK 34,35

3 Ida Malmborg 2005 Hässelby SK 34,36

4 Isabelle Malmborg 2005 Hässelby SK 36,97

5 Irma Dahlborn 2006 Huddinge AIS 37,18

6 Frida Nyström 2005 Hammarby 37,41

HEAT 4

Vind 0,0

1 Linnea Lindefalk 2005 Hammarby 32,97

2 Linnea Blidborg Stenberg 2005 Hammarby 32,98

3 Julia Samuelsson 2005 Hässelby SK 36,48

4 Jennie Lidén 2005 Huddinge AIS 37,23

5 Lina Bjerkestam 2005 Huddinge AIS 38,57

6 Linn Hessing 2005 Hässelby SK 42,90

7 Johanna Aulio 2005 IFK Lidingö 44,80



HEAT 5

Vind +0,4

1 Natalie Lindgren 2005 Hässelby SK 32,89

2 Natalia Sahlman 2005 IFK Lidingö 36,06

3 Melina Lidberg 2005 Hammarby 38,35

4 Märta Jobeus 2005 IFK Lidingö 40,66

5 Norah Birgen 2005 Huddinge AIS 40,98

Olivia Ellgren 2005 Turebergs FK DNS

HEAT 6 20.55

Vind 0,0

1 Olivia Wredendal 2005 Huddinge AIS 34,00

2 Wilma Helge 2005 Hammarby 36,19

3 Tyra Hedin 2005 IFK Lidingö 36,20

4 Philippa Kastberg 2005 Täby IS 37,62

5 Elsa öhman 2005 Hammarby 39,62

6 Emma Grefberg 2005 IFK Lidingö 40,50

Flickor F13 200 m HÄCK

SAMLAD LISTA

1 Ida Egnell 2005 IFK Lidingö 31,07 30

2 Alice Lindgren 2005 IFK Lidingö 32,09 29

3 Natalie Lindgren 2005 Hässelby SK 32,89 28

4 Linnea Lindefalk 2005 Hammarby 32,97 27

5 Linnea Blidborg Stenberg 2005 Hammarby 32,98 26

6 Olivia Wredendal 2005 Huddinge AIS 34,00 25

7 Ebba Sjöström 2005 Täby IS 34,11 24

8 Anja Egnell 2005 IFK Lidingö 34,17 23

9 Ida Slättegård 2005 Hässelby SK 34,35 22

10 Ida Malmborg 2005 Hässelby SK 34,36 21

11 Ellen Jernhall 2005 Täby IS 35,41 20

12 Cornelia Larsten 2005 IFK Lidingö 35,42 19

13 Anna Strunke 2005 Turebergs FK 35,49 18

14 Natalia Sahlman 2005 IFK Lidingö 36,06 17

15 Wilma Helge 2005 Hammarby 36,19 16

16 Tyra Hedin 2005 IFK Lidingö 36,20

17 Julia Samuelsson 2005 Hässelby SK 36,48 15

18 Isabelle Malmborg 2005 Hässelby SK 36,97 14

19 Astrid Cyrus 2005 Hammarby 37,11 13

20 Irma Dahlborn 2006 Huddinge AIS 37,18 12

21 Jennie Lidén 2005 Huddinge AIS 37,23 11

22 Frida Nyström 2005 Hammarby 37,41 10

23 Chloe Gillard 2005 Täby IS 37,49 9

24 Amanda Jerner 2005 IFK Lidingö 37,56

25 Philippa Kastberg 2005 Täby IS 37,62 8

26 Melina Lidberg 2005 Hammarby 38,35

27 Elin Hjertzell 2006 Huddinge AIS 38,44 7



28 Lina Bjerkestam 2005 Huddinge AIS 38,57 6

29 Beatrix Flensborg 2005 Hässelby SK 39,26

30 Elsa öhman 2005 Hammarby 39,62

31 Agnes Olsson 2005 Turebergs FK 40,28 5

32 Emma Grefberg 2005 IFK Lidingö 40,50

33 Märta Jobeus 2005 IFK Lidingö 40,66

34 Norah Birgen 2005 Huddinge AIS 40,98

35 Linn Hessing 2005 Hässelby SK 42,90

36 Johanna Aulio 2005 IFK Lidingö 44,80

Agnes Jansson 2005 Hammarby DNS

Alice Ivarsson 2005 Hammarby DNS
Ebba Ekström 2005 IFK Lidingö DNS

Olivia Ellgren 2005 Turebergs FK DNS

Plac po poäng

IFK Lidingö 118 6

Hässelby SK 100 5

Hammarby IF 92 4

Huddinge AIS 61 2,5

Täby IS 61 2,5

Turebergs FK 23 1



Stockholmskampen 5 sept 2018

Pojkar  200 m HÄCK

Heat 1

Vind 0,3

1 Erik Taxell 2005 Hässelby SK 32,27

2 Alexander Heaton 2005 Huddinge AIS 34,03

3 Fabian Gyldén Svensson 2005 IFK Lidingö 36,34

4 Linus Barenstedt 2005 IFK Lidingö 36,93

5 Anton Hellstrand Helleberg 2005 IFK Lidingö 37,89

6 Erik Ilson 2005 Hammarby 38,34

Adam Torbjörnsson 2005 Hammarby DNF

Heat 2

Vind +0,3

1 Axel Dahlstedt 2005 IFK Lidingö 32,91

2 Felix Elliot 2005 Huddinge AIS 43,90

3 Jakob Henningsohn 2005 Hässelby SK 32,89

4 Joel Enander 2005 Täby IS 29,83

5 Kadel Sylla 2005 Hammarby 32,46

6 Leo Wickert 2005 Hässelby SK 38,97

7 Linus Hasselkvist 2005 Huddinge AIS 36,17

8 Martin Hedin 2005 Huddinge AIS 38,02

Heat 3

Vind 0,0

1 Oscar Heaton 2005 Huddinge AIS 33,54

2 Olle Skymne 2005 Hässelby SK 34,86

3 Max Haaber-Bernth 2005 IFK Lidingö 34,93

4 Mindor Bergler 2005 Hässelby SK 35,53

5 Rome Löuke 2005 Hammarby 35,99

6 Nicklas Unonius Östlund 2005 IFK Lidingö 36,62

Heat 4

Vind -0,2

1 Viggo Stridh 2005 Täby IS 32,04

2 Viktor Anheim 2005 Täby IS 33,65

3 Tim Forsberg 2005 Huddinge AIS 35,05

4 Yannick Buchli 2005 Täby IS 36,34

5 Valter Käll 2005 Hammarby 37,39

6 Simon Asplund 2005 Hammarby 38,83

Sune Aronsson 2005 Täby IS DNS



Pojkar  200 m HÄCK

SAMLAD LISTA

1 Joel Enander 2005 Täby IS 29,83 30

2 Viggo Stridh 2005 Täby IS 32,04 29

3 Erik Taxell 2005 Hässelby SK 32,27 28

4 Kadel Sylla 2005 Hammarby 32,46 27

5 Jakob Henningsohn 2005 Hässelby SK 32,89 26

6 Axel Dahlstedt 2005 IFK Lidingö 32,91 25

7 Oscar Heaton 2005 Huddinge AIS 33,54 24

8 Viktor Anheim 2005 Täby IS 33,65 23

9 Alexander Heaton 2005 Huddinge AIS 34,03 22

10 Olle Skymne 2005 Hässelby SK 34,86 21

11 Max Haaber-Bernth 2005 IFK Lidingö 34,93 20

12 Tim Forsberg 2005 Huddinge AIS 35,05 19

13 Mindor Bergler 2005 Hässelby SK 35,53 18

14 Rome Löuke 2005 Hammarby 35,99 17

15 Linus Hasselkvist 2005 Huddinge AIS 36,17 16

16 Fabian Gyldén Svensson 2005 IFK Lidingö 36,34 14,5

16 Yannick Buchli 2005 Täby IS 36,34 14,5

18 Nicklas Unonius Östlund 2005 IFK Lidingö 36,62 13

19 Linus Barenstedt 2005 IFK Lidingö 36,93 12

20 Valter käll 2005 Hammarby 37,39 11

21 Anton Hellstrand Helleberg 2005 IFK Lidingö 37,89

22 Martin Hedin 2005 Huddinge AIS 38,02 10

23 Erik Ilson 2005 Hammarby 38,34 9

24 Simon Asplund 2005 Hammarby 38,83 8

25 Leo Wickert 2005 Hässelby SK 38,97 7

26 Felix Elliot 2005 Huddinge AIS 43,90

Adam Torbjörnsson 2005 Hammarby DNF

Sune Aronsson 2005 Täby IS DNS

Plac po poäng

Hässelby SK 100 6

Täby IS 96,5 5

Huddinge AIS 91 4

IFK Lidingö 84 3

Hammarby IF 72 2

Turebergs FK 0 0



Stockholmskampen 5 sept 2018

F13 Tresteg

1 Melina Lidberg 2005 Hammarby 10,84 30

2 Alice Lindgren 2005 IFK Lidingö 10,33 29

3 Linnea Blidborg Stenberg 2005 Hammarby 9,91 28

4 Agnes Jansson 2005 Hammarby 9,80 27

5 Anna Strunke 2005 Turebergs FK 9,61 26

6 Tyra Hedin 2005 IFK Lidingö 9,60 25

7 Lisa Mårtensson 2005 Huddinge AIS 9,50 24

8 Anja Egnell 2005 IFK Lidingö 9,46 23

9 Cornelia Larsten 2005 IFK Lidingö 9,44 22

10 Alexandra Hovenäs 2005 Huddinge AIS 9,40 21

11 Natalie Lindgren 2005 Hässelby SK 9,29 20

12 Ida Malmborg 2005 Hässelby SK 9,28 19

13 Ella Gustafsson 2005 Hammarby 9,23 18

14 Natalia Sahlman 2005 IFK Lidingö 9,20 17

15 Frida Nyström 2005 Hammarby 9,15 16

16 Ebba Ekström 2005 IFK Lidingö 9,10

17 Amanda Jerner 2005 IFK Lidingö 9,00

18 Greta Wedell 2005 IFK Lidingö 8,96

19 Ebba Sjöström 2005 Täby IS 8,84 15

20 Lina Bjerkestam 2005 Huddinge AIS 8,82 14

21 Jennie Lidén 2005 Huddinge AIS 8,80 13

22 Julia Samuelsson 2005 Hässelby SK 8,76 12 8,65

22 Vithagii Karan 2005 Huddinge AIS 8,76 11 8,59

24 Ellen Jernhall 2005 Täby IS 8,67 10

25 Ida Frykhammar 2005 IFK Lidingö 8,59

26 Äsfrid Cyrus 2005 Hammarby 8,58

27 Beatrix Flensborg 2005 Hässelby SK 8,45 9

28 Ida Slättegård 2005 Hässelby SK 8,44 8

29 Helena Hvalgren 2005 IFK Lidingö 8,28

30 Elsa öhman 2005 Hammarby 8,18

31 Chloe Gillard 2005 Täby IS 8,06 7

32 Philippa Kastberg 2005 Täby IS 8,05 6

33 Irene Dahl 2005 Huddinge AIS 8,01

34 Märta Jobeus 2005 IFK Lidingö 7,90

35 Emma Grefberg 2005 IFK Lidingö 7,88

35 Jasmine Holmberg 2005 IFK Lidingö 7,88

37 Linn Hessing 2005 Hässelby SK 7,86

38 Emmy Ullberg 2005 Huddinge AIS 7,83

39 Johanna Aulio 2005 IFK Lidingö 7,72

39 Norah Birgen 2005 Huddinge AIS 7,72

41 Agnes Olsson 2005 Turebergs FK 7,70 5

42 Olivia Ellgren 2005 Turebergs FK 7,42 4

43 Isabelle Malmborg 2005 Hässelby SK 7,37

44 Johanna Schlyters 2005 Huddinge AIS 6,91

Plac po poäng

Hammarby IF 119 6

IFK Lidingö 118 5

Huddinge AIS 83,5 4

Hässelby SK 67,5 3



Täby IS 38 2

Turebergs FK 35 1
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P13 Tresteg

1 Joel Enander 2005 Täby IS 11,33 30

2 Olle Skymne 2005 Hässelby SK 11,08 29

3 Viggo Stridh 2005 Täby IS 10,21 28

4 Leo Jordal 2005 Huddinge AIS 9,87 27

5 Kadel Sylla 2005 Hammarby IF 9,68 26

6 Erik Taxell 2005 Hässelby SK 9,62 25

7 Jakob Henningsohn 2005 Hässelby SK 9,50 24

8 Mindor Bergler 2005 Hässelby SK 9,39 23

9 Oscar Heaton 2005 Huddinge AIS 9,35 22

10 Tim Forsberg 2005 Huddinge AIS 9,23 21

11 Sune Aronsson 2005 Täby IS 9,06 20

12 Max Haaber-Bernth 2005 IFK LIdingö 9,05 19

13 Axel Dahlstedt 2005 IFK LIdingö 8,97 18

14 Rome Löuke 2005 Hammarby IF 8,96 17

15 Martin Hedin 2005 Huddinge AIS 8,84 16

16 Nicklas Unonius Östlund 2005 IFK LIdingö 8,82 15

17 David Lundqvist 2005 Huddinge AIS 8,65 14

18 Anton Hellstrand Helleberg 2005 IFK LIdingö 8,60 13

19 Simon Asplund 2005 Hammarby IF 8,59 12

19 Alexander Heaton 2005 Huddinge AIS 8,59

21 Yannick Buchli 2005 Täby IS 8,59 11

22 Erik Ilson 2005 Hammarby IF 8,56 10

23 Valter käll 2005 Hammarby IF 8,32 9

24 Leo Wickert 2005 Hässelby SK 8,23 8 8,18

25 Dante Schulze 2005 Huddinge AIS 8,23 8,17

26 Linus Barenstedt 2005 IFK LIdingö 8,23 7 0

27 Viktor Anheim 2005 Täby IS 8,09 6

28 Fabian Gyldén Svensson 2005 IFK LIdingö 8,07

29 Love Arvidsson 2005 Hammarby IF 7,75

30 Felix Elliot 2005 Huddinge AIS 7,09



Plac po poäng

Hässelby SK 109 6

Huddinge AIS 100 5

Täby IS 98 4

Hammarby IF 74 3

IFK Lidingö 72 2

Turebergs FK 0 0
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Nr F13 Diskus BÄSTA  RES poäng

1 Julia Samuelsson 2005 Hässelby SK 26,02 30

2 Elsa öhman 2005 Hammarby IF 24,37 29

3 Anja Egnell 2005 IFK Lidingö 23,84 28

4 Olivia Ellgren 2005 Turebergs FK 23,44 27

5 Agnes Jansson 2005 Hammarby IF 23,10 26

6 Ida Slättegård 2005 Hässelby SK 23,02 25

7 Linnea Blidborg Stenberg 2005 Hammarby IF 22,96 24

8 Linnea Lindefalk 2005 Hammarby IF 22,08 23

9 Ida Frykhammar 2005 IFK Lidingö 21,11 22

10 Natalia Sahlman 2005 IFK Lidingö 20,56 21

11 Lisa Mårtensson 2005 Huddinge AIS 20,22 20

12 Frida Nyström 2005 Hammarby IF 19,79 19

13 Anna Strunke 2005 Turebergs FK 19,53 18

14 Emmy Ullberg 2005 Huddinge AIS 18,99 17

15 Alexandra Hovenäs 2005 Huddinge AIS 18,89 16

16 Alice Lindgren 2005 IFK Lidingö 18,54 15

17 Norah Birgen 2005 Huddinge AIS 17,65 14

18 Ebba Ekström 2005 IFK Lidingö 17,57 13

19 Amanda Jerner 2005 IFK Lidingö 17,55

20 Ella Gustafsson 2005 Hammarby IF 17,48

20 Chloe Gillard 2005 Täby IS 17,48 12

22 Greta Wedell 2005 IFK Lidingö 17,45

23 Johanna Schlyters 2005 Huddinge AIS 17,28 11

24 Ida Egnell 2005 IFK Lidingö 17,26

25 Olivia Wredendal 2005 Huddinge AIS 17,14

26 Astrid Cyrus 2005 Hammarby IF 16,75

27 Cornelia Larsten 2005 IFK Lidingö 16,46

28 Philippa Kastberg 2005 Täby IS 16,41 10

29 Ida Malmborg 2005 Hässelby SK 16,24 9

30 Beatrix Flensborg 2005 Hässelby SK 16,12 8

31 Emma Grefberg 2005 IFK Lidingö 15,99

32 Melina Lidberg 2005 Hammarby IF 15,73

33 Helena Hvalgren 2005 IFK Lidingö 15,63

34 Lina Bjerkestam 2005 Huddinge AIS 15,28

35 Linn Hessing 2005 Hässelby SK 15,20 6,5

35 Ebba Sjöström 2005 Täby IS 15,20 6,5

37 Jennie Lidén 2005 Huddinge AIS 14,92

38 Agnes Olsson 2005 Turebergs FK 14,85 5

39 Irene Dahl 2005 Huddinge AIS 13,82

40 Märta Jobeus 2005 IFK Lidingö 13,34

41 Jasmine Holmberg 2005 IFK Lidingö 13,21

42 Isabelle Malmborg 2005 Hässelby SK 13,03

43 Natalie Lindgren 2005 Hässelby SK 12,60

44 Johanna Aulio 2005 IFK Lidingö 12,48

45 Ellen Jernhall 2005 Täby IS 10,38 4

46 Tyra Hedin 2005 IFK Lidingö 8,41



Plac po poäng

Hammarby IF 121 6

IFK Lidingö 99 5

Hässelby SK 78,5 4

Huddinge AIS 78 3

Turebergs FK 50 2

Täby IS 32,5 1
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Nr P13 Diskus BÄSTA  RES

1 Fabian Mix 2005 Täby IS 38,19 30

2 Joel Enander 2005 Täby IS 34,89 29

3 Erik Taxell 2005 Hässelby SK 30,49 28

4 Leo Jordal 2005 Huddinge AIS 28,77 27

5 Anton Hellstrand Helleberg 2005 IFK Lidingö 26,86 26

6 Axel Dahlstedt 2005 IFK Lidingö 25,93 25

7 Sune Aronsson 2005 Täby IS 24,26 24

8 Viktor Anheim 2005 Täby IS 23,75 23

9 Liam Sandberg 2005 Huddinge AIS 22,88 22

10 Martin Hedin 2005 Huddinge AIS 22,79 21

11 Kadel Sylla 2005 Hammarby IF 22,77 20

12 Mindor Bergler 2005 Hässelby SK 21,90 19

13 David Lundqvist 2005 Huddinge AIS 21,54 18

14 Nicklas Unonius Östlund 2005 IFK Lidingö 20,73 17

15 Jakob Henningsohn 2005 Hässelby SK 20,11 16

16 Leo Håkansson 2005 Hässelby SK 19,72 15

17 Viggo Stridh 2005 Täby IS 19,34 14

18 Rome Löuke 2005 Hammarby IF 19,10 13

19 Fabian Gyldén Svensson 2005 IFK Lidingö 18,69 12

20 Erik Ilson 2005 Hammarby IF 18,51 11

21 Leo Wickert 2005 Hässelby SK 17,14 10

22 Felix Elliot 2005 Huddinge AIS 17,05 9

23 Yannick Buchli 2005 Täby IS 17,00

24 Olle Skymne 2005 Hässelby SK 16,87

25 Tim Forsberg 2005 Huddinge AIS 16,82

26 Valter käll 2005 Hammarby IF 16,33 8

27 Linus Barenstedt 2005 IFK Lidingö 16,29 7

28 Simon Asplund 2005 Hammarby IF 15,54 6

29 Max Haaber-Bernth 2005 IFK Lidingö 15,49

30 Oscar Heaton 2005 Huddinge AIS 14,87

31 Alexander Heaton 2005 Huddinge AIS 14,72

32 Love Arvidsson 2005 Hammarby IF 14,50

33 Dante Schulze 2005 Huddinge AIS 13,93

34 Agaton Winfridsson 2005 Huddinge AIS 12,99

35 Adam Torbjörnsson 2005 Hammarby IF 8,18

36 Hampus Forster 2005 Hammarby IF 7,59

37 Linus Hasselkvist 2005 Huddinge AIS 7,51



Plac po poäng

Täby IS 120 6

Huddinge AIS 97 5

Hässelby SK 88 4

IFK Lidingö 87 3

Hammarby IF 58 2

Turebergs FK 0 0



Flickor F12 600 M 18.30 Tid

Heat 1

1 Hannah Kinane 2006 Hässelby SK 1,43,08

2 Linn Adolfsson 2006 Hässelby SK 1,46,83

3 Maja Simonsson 2006 Hammarby IF 1,50,56

4 Elsa Kagevik 2006 Turebergs FK 1,50,89

5 Ayla Hallberg Hossain 2006 Turebergs FK 1,51,66

6 Alva Back 2006 Turebergs FK 1,51,67

7 Irma Dahlborn 2006 Huddinge AIS 1,52,19

8 Nora Hägg 2006 Hässelby SK 1,55,43

9 Tyra Hedberg 2006 Hammarby IF 1,56,08

Kajsa Andersson 2006 Turebergs FK DNF

Heat 2 18.35

1 Ida Chrifi 2006 Turebergs FK 1,56,23

2 Lii Jabbour-Clarke 2006 Hammarby IF 2,02,85

3 Annie Grindange 2006 Turebergs FK 2,02,88

4 Emmy Wolgast 2006 Hammarby IF 2,04,25

5 Lisa Bäckden 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,04,44

6 Elin Hjertzell 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,04,81

7 Mathilda Petterson 2006 Turebergs FK 2,08,57

8 Vera Jansson 2006 Hammarby IF 2,13,50

9 Agnes Larssnn Lindberg 2006 Hammarby IF 2,14,63

Molly Zachrisson 2006 Hammarby IF DNS

Heat 3 18.40

1 Felicia Lundberg 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,03,85

2 Stella Barriere 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,07,67

3 Tyra Awerstedt 2006 Hammarby IF 2,08,72

4 Lova Mattsson 2006 IFK Lidingö 2,09,71

5 Linn Nylander 2006 Hässelby SK 2,09,90

6 Emilia Risberg 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,11,38

7 Ebba Ekblom 2006 Hässelby SK 2,14,97

8 Emelie Svedling 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,15,48

9 Alva Svanlund 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,17,99

10 Amisha Aubun 2006 Turebergs FK 2,24,48

Ellen Persson 2006 Hammarby IF DNS

Heat 4 18.45

1 Maya Swedin 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,42,46

2 Sofia Fröberg 2006 IFK Lidingö 2,06, 97

3 Julia Hansson 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,11,36

4 Esther Melander 2006 Turebergs FK 2,13,28

5 Eleonora Wahlin 2006 Täby IS 2,14,12

6 Fredrika Rosen 2006 IFK Lidingö 2,14,40

7 Rut Grufman 2006 Täby IS 2,14,81

8 Johanna Gummerus 2006 Täby IS 2,15,00

9 Ella Palmquist 2006 Täby IS 2,15,54

10 Isabelle Ahmner 2006 IFK Lidingö 2,17,78

Livia Salov-klaesson 2006 Hässelby SK DNS
Ester Arkinger 2006 IFK Lidingö DNS

Linnea Sandsström 2006 Turebergs FK DNS



Flickor F12 600 M SAMLAD LISTA

1 Maya Swedin 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,42,46

2 Hannah Kinane 2006 Hässelby SK 1,43,08

3 Linn Adolfsson 2006 Hässelby SK 1,46,83

4 Maja Simonsson 2006 Hammarby IF 1,50,56

5 Elsa Kagevik 2006 Turebergs FK 1,50,89

6 Ayla Hallberg Hossain 2006 Turebergs FK 1,51,66

7 Alva Back 2006 Turebergs FK 1,51,67

8 Irma Dahlborn 2006 Huddinge AIS 1,52,19

9 Nora Hägg 2006 Hässelby SK 1,55,43

10 Tyra Hedberg 2006 Hammarby IF 1,56,08

11 Ida Chrifi 2006 Turebergs FK 1,56,23

12 Lii Jabbour-Clarke 2006 Hammarby IF 2,02,85

13 Annie Grindange 2006 Turebergs FK 2,02,88

14 Felicia Lundberg 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,03,85

15 Emmy Wolgast 2006 Hammarby IF 2,04,25

16 Lisa Bäckden 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,04,44

17 Elin Hjertzell 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,04,81

18 Sofia Fröberg 2006 IFK Lidingö 2,06, 97

19 Stella Barriere 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,07,67

20 Mathilda Petterson 2006 Turebergs FK 2,08,57

21 Tyra Awerstedt 2006 Hammarby IF 2,08,72

22 Lova Mattsson 2006 IFK Lidingö 2,09,71

23 Linn Nylander 2006 Hässelby SK 2,09,90

24 Julia Hansson 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,11,36

25 Emilia Risberg 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,11,38

26 Esther Melander 2006 Turebergs FK 2,13,28

27 Vera Jansson 2006 Hammarby IF 2,13,50

28 Eleonora Wahlin 2006 Täby IS 2,14,12

29 Fredrika Rosen 2006 IFK Lidingö 2,14,40

30 Agnes Larssnn Lindberg 2006 Hammarby IF 2,14,63

31 Rut Grufman 2006 Täby IS 2,14,81

32 Ebba Ekblom 2006 Hässelby SK 2,14,97

33 Johanna Gummerus 2006 Täby IS 2,15,00

34 Emelie Svedling 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,15,48

35 Ella Palmquist 2006 Täby IS 2,15,54

36 Isabelle Ahmner 2006 IFK Lidingö 2,17,78

37 Alva Svanlund 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,17,99

38 Amisha Aubun 2006 Turebergs FK 2,24,48

Kajsa Andersson 2006 Turebergs FK DNF

Molly Zachrisson 2006 Hammarby IF DNS

Ellen Persson 2006 Hammarby IF DNS

Livia Salov-klaesson 2006 Hässelby SK DNS
Ester Arkinger 2006 IFK Lidingö DNS

Linnea Sandsström 2006 Turebergs FK DNS

Plac po poäng

Turebergs FK 113 6

Hammarby IF 94 5

Hässelby SK 93 4

Huddinge AIS 81 3



IFK Lidingö 62 2

Täby IS 21 1



Pojkar P12 600 m

Heat 1 19.30 Tid

1 Karl Ottfalk 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,41,62

2 Neo Hall 2006 Hammarby IF 1,42,94

3 John Bäck 2006 Turebergs FK 1,43,09

4 Elias Kapell 2006 Hammarby IF 1,52,61

5 William Loqvist 2006 Hammarby IF 1,53,19

6 Filip Herre 2006 Hammarby IF 1,53,55

7 Lowe Barkvall 2006 Turebergs FK 1,54,90

8 Jackob Semb-Josefsson 2006 Turebergs FK 2,01,11

9 Joel Wikström 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,02,77

10 Jonathan Edberg 2006 Turebergs FK 2,08,51

Heat 2 19.35 Tid

1 Alfred Berglind 2006 Hammarby IF 1,55,40

2 Vilmer Säll 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,02,95

3 Hugo Sundström 2006 Hammarby IF 2,06,58

4 Gabriel Öhrner 2006 Hammarby IF 2,07,65

5 Jack Atterlöf 2006 Hammarby IF 2,10,04

6 Alfred Bergkvist 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,11,76

7 Filip Cederus 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,12,27

8 Alexander Johansson 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,25,26

Vincet Källström 2006 Turebergs FK DNS

Heat 3 19.40 Tid

1 Filip Eriksson 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,46,95

2 Vilhelm Psilander 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,47,90

3 Hugo Ziegler 2006 Huddinge AIS 1,48,81

4 Erik Johannessson 2006 IFK Lidingö 2,00,86

5 Oliver Lindblom 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,09,54

6 Jonah Heldt 2006 Hässelby SK 2,10,42

7 Emil Klockar 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,11,69

8 Erik Alteskog 2006 Hammarby IF 2,13,12

9 Emil Hansen 2006 Hammarby IF 2,16,01

10 Felix Tropan 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,21,39

Lucas Sannebro 2006 Turebergs FK DNS

Heat 4 19.45

1 Oscar Reinholdsson 2006 Hässelby SK 1,38,17

2 Elias Dahlström 2006 Täby IS 1,46,38

3 Hampus Englund 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,50,96

4 Edvin Sidvall 2006 Täby IS 1,52,56

5 Arvid Aronsson 2006 Täby IS 1,53,08

6 Simon Johannesson 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,55,18

7 Viggo Larsén 2006 Täby IS 1,57,95

8 Olle Hart 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,59,62

9 Jakob Rappe 2006 Turebergs FK 2,01,09

10 Oscar Pettersson 2006 IFK Lidingö 2,01,09

11 Jakob Bergström 2006 Turebergs FK 2,01,16
Benjamin Gummerus 2006 Täby IS DNS
Ingemar Lindsten 2006 IFK Lidingö DNS



Wilmer Klintorp Lidgren 2006 Täby IS DNS

Pojkar P12 600 m SAMLAD LISTA

1 Oscar Reinholdsson 2006 Hässelby SK 1,38,17 30

2 Karl Ottfalk 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,41,62 29

3 Neo Hall 2006 Hammarby IF 1,42,94 28

4 John Bäck 2006 Turebergs FK 1,43,09 27

5 Elias Dahlström 2006 Täby IS 1,46,38 26

6 Filip Eriksson 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,46,95 25

7 Vilhelm Psilander 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,47,90 24

8 Hugo Ziegler 2006 Huddinge AIS 1,48,81 23

9 Hampus Englund 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,50,96 22

10 Edvin Sidvall 2006 Täby IS 1,52,56 21

11 Elias Kapell 2006 Hammarby IF 1,52,61 20

12 Arvid Aronsson 2006 Täby IS 1,53,08 19

13 William Loqvist 2006 Hammarby IF 1,53,19 18

14 Filip Herre 2006 Hammarby IF 1,53,55 17

15 Lowe Barkvall 2006 Turebergs FK 1,54,90 16

16 Simon Johannesson 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,55,18 15

17 Alfred Berglind 2006 Hammarby IF 1,55,40 14

18 Viggo Larsén 2006 Täby IS 1,57,95 13

19 Olle Hart 2006 IFK Lidingö 1,59,62

20 Erik Johannessson 2006 IFK Lidingö 2,00,86

21 Oscar Pettersson 2006 IFK Lidingö 2,01,09

22 Jakob Rappe 2006 Turebergs FK 2,01,09 12

23 Jackob Semb-Josefsson 2006 Turebergs FK 2,01,11 11

24 Jakob Bergström 2006 Turebergs FK 2,01,16 10

25 Joel Wikström 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,02,77 9

26 Vilmer Säll 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,02,95 8

27 Hugo Sundström 2006 Hammarby IF 2,06,58

28 Gabriel Öhrner 2006 Hammarby IF 2,07,65

29 Jonathan Edberg 2006 Turebergs FK 2,08,51

30 Oliver Lindblom 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,09,54 7

31 Jack Atterlöf 2006 Hammarby IF 2,10,04

32 Jonah Heldt 2006 Hässelby SK 2,10,42 6

33 Emil Klockar 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,11,69 5

34 Alfred Bergkvist 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,11,76

35 Filip Cederus 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,12,27

36 Erik Alteskog 2006 Hammarby IF 2,13,12

37 Emil Hansen 2006 Hammarby IF 2,16,01

38 Felix Tropan 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,21,39

39 Alexander Johansson 2006 Huddinge AIS 2,25,26

Vincet Källström 2006 Turebergs FK DNS

Lucas Sannebro 2006 Turebergs FK DNS
Benjamin Gummerus 2006 Täby IS DNS
Ingemar Lindsten 2006 IFK Lidingö DNS
Wilmer Klintorp Lidgren 2006 Täby IS DNS

Plac po poäng

IFK Lidingö 115 6



Hammarby IF 97 5

Täby IS 79 4

Turebergs FK 76 3

Huddinge AIS 52 2

Hässelby SK 36 1



Stockholmskampen 5 sept 2018

Nr F12 SPJUT BÄSTA  RES

1 Alva Back 2006 Turebergs FK 30,06 30

2 Tove Olsson 2006 Huddinge AIS 26,73 29

3 Ida Chrifi 2006 Turebergs FK 26,71 28

4 Kajsa Andersson 2006 Turebergs FK 24,37 27

5 Elsa Kjellström 2006 Hässelby SK 20,83 26

6 Elin Hjertzell 2006 Huddinge AIS 20,17 25

7 Livia Salov-klaesson 2006 Hässelby SK 20,13 24

8 Elsa Kagevik 2006 Turebergs FK 20,04 23

9 Matilda Pettersson 2006 Turebergs FK 19,97 22

10 Lova Mattsson 2006 IFK Lidingö 19,88 21

11 Tyra Hedberg 2006 Hammarby IF 19,76 20

12 Maja Simonsson 2006 Hammarby IF 19,16 19

13 Ester Arkinger 2006 IFK Lidingö 17,91 18

14 Maja Hård 2006 Huddinge AIS 17,25 17

15 Rut Grufman 2006 Täby IS 17,16 16

16 Irma Dahlborn 2006 Huddinge AIS 16,48 15

17 Ayla Hallberg Hossain 2006 Turebergs FK 16,48

18 Olivia Ländin Sjöblom 2006 Huddinge AIS 16,27 14

19 Sofia Fröberg 2006 IFK Lidingö 15,34 13

20 Elma Edenå 2006 Hammarby IF 15,30 12

21 Wilma Alexandersson 2006 Huddinge AIS 15,21

22 Johanna Gummerus 2006 Täby IS 15,17 11

23 Linn Adolfsson 2006 Hässelby SK 14,93 10

24 Felicia Lundberg 2006 Huddinge AIS 14,79

25 Maya Swedin 2006 IFK Lidingö 14,75 9

26 Lii Jabbour-Clarke 2006 Hammarby IF 14,57 8

27 Ebba Ekblom 2006 Hässelby SK 14,51 7

28 Emelie Svedling 2006 Huddinge AIS 13,88

29 Emmy Wolgast 2006 Hammarby IF 13,54 6

30 Lisa Bäckden 2006 Huddinge AIS 13,48

31 Eleonora Wahlin 2006 Täby IS 13,32 5

32 Esther Sahlqvist 2006 Hammarby IF 13,28

33 Julia Hansson 2006 Huddinge AIS 13,18

34 Tuva Johansson 2006 Hammarby IF 12,41

35 Annie Grindange 2006 Turebergs FK 12,32

36 Linn Nylander 2006 Hässelby SK 12,17 4

37 Molly Zachrisson 2006 Hammarby IF 11,68

38 Agnes Larsson Lindberg 2006 Hammarby IF 11,64

39 Nora Hägg 2006 Hässelby SK 11,53

40 Vera Jansson 2006 Hammarby IF 11,27

41 Alva Svanlund 2006 Huddinge AIS 11,25

42 Arwen Bäckström 2006 Huddinge AIS 11,24

43 Stella Barriere 2006 Huddinge AIS 11,08

44 Ella Palmquist 2006 Täby IS 10,88 3

45 Wilda Hollinger 2006 Huddinge AIS 10,84

46 Amisha Aubun 2006 Turebergs FK 10,56

47 Ella Fallope 2006 Turebergs FK 10,10

48 Kristina Zervos 2006 Huddinge AIS 9,16

49 Xana Baxter 2006 Hässelby SK 8,99

50 Esther Melander 2006 Turebergs FK 8,78

51 Fredrika Rosen 2006 IFK Lidingö 8,59 2

52 Tyra Awerstedt 2006 Hammarby IF 8,23

53 Linneas Sandström 2006 Turebergs FK 7,06

54 Linnea Lundgren 2006 Huddinge AIS 5,81



Plac po poäng

Turebergs FK 130 6

Huddinge AIS 100 5

Hässelby SK 71 4

Hammarby IF 65 3

IFK Lidingö 63 2

Täby IS 35 1

Stockholmskampen 5 sept 2018

Nr P12 SPJUT BÄSTA  RES

1 Jackob Semb-Josefsson 2006 Turebergs FK 35,46 30

2 Elias Kapell 2006 Hammarby IF 34,41 29

3 Vilhelm Psilander 2006 IFK Lidingö 30,42 28

4 Daniel Opdahl 2006 Turebergs FK 30,37 27

5 Joel Wikström 2006 Huddinge AIS 30,11 26

6 Elias Dahlström 2006 Täby IS 29,79 25

7 Jonathan Edberg 2006 Turebergs FK 25,72 24

8 Oliver Sandberg 2006 Huddinge AIS 23,73 23

9 Vilmer Säll 2006 Huddinge AIS 23,39 22

10 Emil Klockar 2006 Huddinge AIS 22,99 21

11 Edvin Sidwall 2006 Täby IS 22,92 20

12 Filip Herre 2006 Hammarby IF 21,63 19

13 William Frefelt 2006 Hammarby IF 21,16 18

14 William Loqvist 2006 Hammarby IF 20,97 17

15 Erik Johannessen 2006 IFK Lidingö 20,76 16

16 Oskar Kruse 2006 Turebergs FK 20,42 15

17 Arvid Aronsson 2006 Täby IS 20,34 14

18 Oscar Pettersson 2006 IFK Lidingö 20,06 13

19 Hampus Englund 2006 IFK Lidingö 19,26 12

20 Alfred Berglind 2006 Hammarby IF 19,04 11

21 Olle Hart 2006 IFK Lidingö 19,02 10

22 Neo Hall 2006 Hammarby IF 18,73

23 Oscar Reinholdsson 2006 Hässelby SK 17,68 9

24 Alfred Bergkvist 2006 Huddinge AIS 17,55 8

25 Viggo Larsén 2006 Täby IS 17,22 7

26 Jonah Heldt 2006 Hässelby SK 17,21 6

27 Gabriel Öhrner 2006 Hammarby IF 16,96

28 Filip Eriksson 2006 IFK Lidingö 16,95

29 Vincet Källström 2006 Turebergs FK 16,70 5

30 Erik Kagerstedt 2006 Huddinge AIS 16,49

31 Simon Johannesson 2006 IFK Lidingö 15,99

32 Jakob Rappe 2006 Turebergs FK 15,74

33 Karl Ottfalk 2006 IFK Lidingö 15,05

34 Felix Tropan 2006 Huddinge AIS 13,88

35 Filip Cederus 2006 Huddinge AIS 13,80

36 John Bäck 2006 Turebergs FK 13,61

37 Lowe Barkvall 2006 Turebergs FK 13,27

38 Oliver Lindblom 2006 Huddinge AIS 12,62

39 Alexander Johansson 2006 Huddinge AIS 12,07

40 Jakob Bergström 2006 Turebergs FK 12,00

41 Hugo Sundström 2006 Hammarby IF 11,54

42 Benjamin Gummerus 2006 Täby IS 10,44 4

43 Emil Hansen 2006 Hammarby IF 9,70

44 Erik Alteskog 2006 Hammarby IF 9,64



45 Jack Atterlöf 2006 Hammarby IF 8,13

Plac po poäng

Turebergs FK 101 6

Huddinge AIS 100 5

Hammarby IF 94 4

IFK Lidingö 79 3

Täby IS 70 2

Hässelby SK 15 1



F 12 Stafett 5 x 60 m

Heat 1

1 Tureberg 1 40,99

Matilda Pettersson

Elsa Kagevik

Ella Fallope

Kajsa Andersson

Ayla Hallberg Hossain

2 Hammarby 1 41,62

Lii Jabbour-Clarke

Maja Simonsson

Tyra Hedberg

Vera Jansson

Emmy Wolgast

3 Huddinge AIS 1 43,27

Irma Dahlborn

Elin Hjertzell

Olivia Ländin Sjöblom

Alva Svanlund

Felicia Lundberg

4 IFK Lidingö 1 44,54

Sofia Fröberg

Isabelle Ahmne

Lova Mattsson

Ester Arkinger

Maya Swedin

5 Hässelby 1 44,63

Ebba Ekblom

Nora Hägg 

Livia Salov-klaesson

Elsa Kjellström

Linn Adolfsson

Heat 2

1 Tureberg  FK 2 41,28

Annie Grindange

Alva Back



Ida Chrifi

Kajsa Andersson

Ayla Hallberg Hossain

2 Täby IS 1 44,83

Rut Grufman

Eleonora Wahlin

Ella Palmquist

Johanna Gummerus 

Emilia Hermansson

3 Hammarby IF 2 45,94

Esther Sahlqvist

Tuva Johansson

Molly Zachrisson

Elma Edenå

Tyra Awerstedt

4 Huddinge AIS 3 47,63

Stella Barriere

Kristina Zervos

Lisa Bäckden

Mitra Safi

Wilda Hollinger

5 Tureberg FK 3 47,86

Matilda Pettersson

Linnea Sandström

Ella Fallope

Esther Melander

Amisha Aubun

6 Huddinge AIS 2 48,78

Emelie Svedling

Emilia Risberg

Linnea Lundgren

Wilma Alexandersson

Julia Hansson

F 12 Stafett 5 x 60 m

Samlad lista

1 Tureberg 1 40,99 12

1 Turberg  FK 2 41,28

2 Hammarby 1 41,62 10

3 Huddinge AIS 1 43,27 8

4 IFK Lidingö 1 44,54 6

5 Hässelby 1 44,63 4

2 Täby IS 1 44,83 2

3 Hammarby 2 45,94

4 Huddinge AIS 3 47,63

5 Tureberg FK 3 47,86

6 Huddinge AIS 2 48,78

P 12 Stafett 5 x 60 m

Heat 1



1 Hammarby 1 41,22

Elias Kapell

William Loqvist

Filip Herre

Neo Hall

Gabriel Öhrner

2 Täby IS 1 41,31

Wilmer Klintorp Lidgren

Viggo Larsén

Arvid Aronsson

Elias Dahlström

Edvin Sidwall

3 Turebergs FK 1 43,30

Daniel Opdahl

Jackob Semb-Josefsson

Vincet Källström

John Bäck

Jonathan Edberg

4 Huddinge AIS 1 44,20

Vilmer Säll

Oliver Sandberg

Oliver Lindblom

Filip Cederus

Hugo Ziegler

IFK Lidingö 1 DQ

Karl Ottfalk

Oscar Pettersson

Olle Hart

Vilhelm Psilander

Filip Eriksson

HEAT 2

1 Tureberg 2 45,84

Lowe Barkvall

Oskar Kruse

Jakob Rappe

Jakob Bergström

Jonathan Edberg



2 Huddinge AIS 3 46,20

Emil Klockar

Alexander Johansson

Felix Tropan

Filip Cederus

Hugo Ziegler

3 Huddinge AIS 2 46,76

Joel Wikström

Alfred Bergkvist

Erik Kagerstedt

Vilmer Säll

Oliver Lindblom

4 Hammarby IF lag 2

Emil Hansen

Hugo Sundström

Alfred Berglind

Jack Atterlöf

Erik Alteskog

IFK Lidingö 2 MIX 44,88

Hampus Englund

Erik Johannessen

Fredrika Ravin

Ester Arkinger

Sanna Johansson

P 12 Stafett 5 x 60 m

Samlad lista

1 Hammarby 1 41,22 12p

2 Täby IS 1 41,31 10p

3 Turebergs FK 1 43,30 8p

4 Huddinge AIS 1 44,20 6p

5 Tureberg 2 45,84

6 Huddinge AIS 3 46,20

7 Huddinge AIS 2 46,76

MIX IFK Lidingö 2 44,88

IFK Lidingö 1 DQ

Hammarby IF lag 2 DQ



STOCKHOLMSKAMPEN OMG 3   5 sept 2018

NÄRVARO RESULTAT SA PLAC

F12 P12 F12 P12

600 Spjut 600 m Spjut 600 m Spjut 5x60m 600 Spjut 5x60

Turebergs FK 5 5 5 5 6 6 12 3 6 8 61 1

Hammarby IF 5 5 5 5 5 3 10 5 4 12 59 2

Huddinge AIS 5 5 5 5 3 5 8 2 5 6 49 3

IFK Lidingö 5 5 5 5 2 2 6 6 3 0 39 4

Täby IS 4 4 4 5 1 1 2 4 2 10 37 5

Hässelby SK 5 5 2 2 4 4 4 1 1 0 28 6

NÄRVARO RESULTAT SA PL

F13 P13 F13 P13

200H Tresteg Diskus 200H Tresteg Diskus 200H TrestegDiskus 200H TrestegDisk

Hässelby SK 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 6 4 58 1

IFK Lidingö 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 3 2 3 54 2,5

Huddinge AIS 5 5 5 5 5 5 2,5 4 3 4 5 5 54 2,5

Hammarby IF 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 2 3 2 53 4

Täby IS 4 4 4 4 5 5 2,5 2 1 5 4 6 47 5

Turebergs FK 2 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 12 6


